ROOSEVELT COUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. OF NEW MEXICO

CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATE

Owr	ner/Business Name:
Site	Address:
Pho	ne Number:
Desc	cribe type of service:
work to co the I insta by th I ack	reby certify and affirm that I am duly licensed by the State of New Mexico to perform electrical in New Mexico. I further certify and affirm that all work has been performed and verified by me, on form with all current codes, standards and utility guidelines, adopted by the State of New Mexico, local jurisdictional authority, and the Cooperative. I understand and acknowledge that if the allation is determined to be noncompliant, the electric service may be denied and or disconnected the Cooperative, or that upon notification, I will bring the installation into immediate compliance knowledge that I am assuming liability for the installation and its compliance with adopted codes standards.
	Print Name of Electrical Contractor
	Signature of Electrical Contractor
	New Mexico License #
(Contractor Phone #: Date:
	CERTIFICATION OF INSPECTION
I fur appl juris	reby certify and affirm that I am a National qualified inspector by the International Code Council ther affirm that the installation performed at the above-described premise is in compliance with all icable codes, safety standards and utility guidelines adopted by the State of New Mexico, the local dictional authority, and the Cooperative. I certify that the installation described above is now ready connection. I am not the contractor who performed the electrical work in this facility.
	Print Name of Inspector
	Signature of Electrical Inspector
	License #
	Inspector Phone #: Date:

Roosevelt County Electric Cooperative, Inc. P.O. Box 389, Portales, New Mexico 88130 575-356-4491 segoviae@rcec.coop